www.marineairflow.com |   Engine Room Ventilation Systems
Spec Data Sheet
AC High Volume Engine Room Fans
All AC High volume engine room fans come standard with:
• Aluminium housing (5083 grade) powder coated to your required colour
• Synthetic impeller with aluminium hub
• Sealed marinized motor
• Optional VSD “Air-On-Demand” system available

our AC and DC High Volume Fans
AC High Vol Fans - Spec Data - Page 1 of 10
www.marineairflow.com |   Engine Room Ventilation Systems
NB: All export projects are quoted in USD
MAFI Part Code Body
(OD) “B”
Footprint
“HxW”
Depth
“D”
Power Poles RPM DB Air Vol
Lt/Sec
Pressure
“Pa”
KG Cost
FANAC/390/325/3-6/35/0.75KW/1.1M3@150@86/2P 340mm 390mm 300mm 0.75kw 2 2800 87 1200 150 16.5kg $2340.00
FANAC/390/325/6-6/40/1.1KW/1.5M3@150@88/2P 340mm 390mm 300mm 1.1kw 2 2800 88 1590 150 16.5kg $2460.00
FANAC/490/425/8-8/45/0.75KW/1.4M3@150@80/4P 440mm 490mm 300mm 0.75kw 4 1400 80 1440 150 18kg $2820.00
FANAC/490/425/5-5/33.5/1.1KW/2.1M3@200@87/2P 440mm 490mm 300mm 1.1kw 2 2800 88 2320 200 17.5kg $2820.00
FANAC/490/425/4-8/40/2.2KW/3M3@250@93/2P 440mm 490mm 300mm 2.2kw 2 2800 94 3000 250 23.5kg $3300.00
FANAC/590/525/8-8/45/1.1KW/2.3M3@200@87/4P 540mm 590mm 400mm 1.1kw 4 1400 87 2200 200 23.5kg $3480.00
FANAC/590/525/5-5/33.5/2.2KW/4M3@200@92/2P 540mm 590mm 400mm 2.2kw 2 2800 92 3850 200 26kg $3960.00
FANAC/850/750/6-9/35/2.2KW/6M3@150@90/4P
NB: Only Avail In 3 Phase
768mm 850mm 500mm 2.2kw 4 1400 91 6200 150 38kg $4320.00
FANAC/590/525/5-5/43.5/4KW/5M3@200@96/2P 540mm 590mm 400mm 4kw 2 2800 96 4960 200 44kg $4980.00
Spec Data Sheet
AC High Volume Engine Room Fans
AC High Vol Fans - Spec Data - Page 2 of 10
www.marineairflow.com |   Engine Room Ventilation Systems